

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 353-354/2019

AMIT SHAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONAL DOSI

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.101583/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 23-07-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jesal Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with T.P.(Civil) No.46/2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER